Position

Police Chief
Assistant Police Chief
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Administrative Services
Manager

Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Other Positions Held City

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$208,053
$186,670
$154,583
$152,617
$141,110
$141,004
$137,415
$131,576
$128,546
$125,355
$124,436
$122,828
$122,661
$119,745

$119,426
$118,939
$117,564
$116,329
$115,501
$114,310
$113,934
$113,710
$113,368
$112,613
$112,408
$111,863
$110,114
$109,528
$109,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,876
$63,289
$36,711
$35,947
$30,519
$56,582

$2,894
$28,890
$49,904
$22,499
$35,458
$44,028
$27,413
$23,920

$46,337
$27,352
$23,879
$24,937
$27,509
$25,317
$27,073
$27,936
$46,865
$26,641
$24,382
$48,070
$42,450
$23,920
$24,832



Police Sergeant Davis Police Department $108,921 $49,096

Police Corporal Davis Police Department $107,884 $47,366
Police Officer Davis Police Department $106,774 $23,883
Police Officer Davis Police Department $104,822 $31,220
Police Officer Davis Police Department $103,759 $33,408
Police Officer Davis Police Department $103,441 $23,123
Police Officer Davis Police Department $103,365 $30,285
Police Officer Davis Police Department $102,468 $33,398
Police Officer Davis Police Department $102,265 $44,957
Police Officer Davis Police Department $102,046 $36,613
Police Officer Davis Police Department $99,992 $43,620
Police Officer Davis Police Department $99,101 $38,887
Police Officer Davis Police Department $98,955 $33,267
Police Officer Davis Police Department $97,739 $21,873
Police Officer Davis Police Department $97,043 $30,370
Police Officer Davis Police Department $96,655 $31,860
Police Officer Davis Police Department $96,587 $45,374
Records And Communications Davis Police Department $95,956 $21,649
Manager

Police Officer Davis Police Department $95,052 $43,133
Police Officer Davis Police Department $89,788 $43,557
Police Officer Davis Police Department $88,952 $35,742
Police Officer Davis Police Department $88,708 $44,417
Police Officer Davis Police Department $87,091 $40,301
Police Officer Davis Police Department $86,775 $45,179
Police Officer Davis Police Department $84,552 $26,417
Police Officer Davis Police Department $84,030 $42,260
Public Safety Dispatch Davis Police Department $83,914 $39,479
Supervisor

Police Officer Davis Police Department $80,961 $39,411
Pd Intelligence & Resource Anl Davis Police Department $79,135 $15,122

Public Safety Dispatcher II Davis Police Department $78,877 $14,700



Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Records Supervisor
Public Safety Dispatcher Il

Executive Assistant-
Confidential

Police Services Specialist
Supervisor

Police Service Specialist
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Service Specialist
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Police Service Specialist

Police Officer

Youth Intervention Specialist

Police Records Specialist |l
Police Records Specialist |l
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher |
Public Safety Dispatcher |
Assistant Police Chief
Police Service Specialist
Police Service Specialist
Police Service Specialist

Police Service Specialist

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$78,405
$78,279
$78,076
$76,406
$76,097
$74,893
$73,740
$73,390
$73,385
$72,588

$69,957

$68,400
$67,989
$64,777
$64,243
$63,084
$62,672
$59,265
$58,863
$57,891
$57,056
$56,673
$55,090
$54,264
$54,135
$52,845
$52,079
$50,756
$50,729
$47,706

$43,076
$22,564
$14,941
$23,717
$16,282
$24,593
$16,188
$26,841
$25,972
$13,609

$24,571

$15,259
$39,384
$34,665
$12,811
$37,403
$21,929
$21,598
$11,976
$22,919
$13,014
$11,927
$27,990
$30,491
$19,474
$17,757
$30,269
$19,600
$19,464
$31,167



Police Service Specialist
Police Records Specialist Il
Police Records Specialist Il
Public Safety Dispatcher |
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Service Specialist
Police Service Specialist
Police Service Specialist
Police Service Specialist
Police Officer

Police Service Specialist

Community Services Officer

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$47,483
$45,776
$45,485
$32,507
$29,685
$25,659
$16,838
$12,037
$7,687
$6,911
$6,412
$393

$15,291
$19,562
$32,682
$18,251
$6,381
$0
$2,608
$369
$890
$1,823
$3,246
$0



