Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Davis	Police Department	\$208,053	\$68,876
Assistant Police Chief		Davis	Police Department	\$186,670	\$63,289
Police Lieutenant		Davis	Police Department	\$154,583	\$36,711
Police Lieutenant		Davis	Police Department	\$152,617	\$35,947
Police Sergeant		Davis	Police Department	\$141,110	\$30,519
Police Lieutenant		Davis	Police Department	\$141,004	\$56,582
Police Lieutenant		Davis	Police Department	\$137,415	\$2,894
Police Sergeant		Davis	Police Department	\$131,576	\$28,890
Police Sergeant		Davis	Police Department	\$128,546	\$49,904
Police Officer		Davis	Police Department	\$125,355	\$22,499
Police Sergeant		Davis	Police Department	\$124,436	\$35,458
Police Sergeant		Davis	Police Department	\$122,828	\$44,028
Police Sergeant		Davis	Police Department	\$122,661	\$27,413
Administrative Services Manager		Davis	Police Department	\$119,745	\$23,920
Police Officer		Davis	Police Department	\$119,426	\$46,337
Police Corporal		Davis	Police Department	\$118,939	\$27,352
Police Officer		Davis	Police Department	\$117,564	\$23,879
Police Corporal		Davis	Police Department	\$116,329	\$24,937
Police Sergeant		Davis	Police Department	\$115,501	\$27,509
Police Officer		Davis	Police Department	\$114,310	\$25,317
Police Officer		Davis	Police Department	\$113,934	\$27,073
Police Corporal		Davis	Police Department	\$113,710	\$27,936
Police Officer		Davis	Police Department	\$113,368	\$46,865
Police Officer		Davis	Police Department	\$112,613	\$26,641
Police Officer		Davis	Police Department	\$112,408	\$24,382
Police Sergeant		Davis	Police Department	\$111,863	\$48,070
Police Corporal		Davis	Police Department	\$110,114	\$42,450
Police Officer		Davis	Police Department	\$109,528	\$23,920
Police Corporal		Davis	Police Department	\$109,000	\$24,832

Police Sergeant	Davis	Police Department	\$108,921	\$49,096
Police Corporal	Davis	Police Department	\$107,884	\$47,366
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$106,774	\$23,883
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$104,822	\$31,220
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$103,759	\$33,408
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$103,441	\$23,123
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$103,365	\$30,285
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$102,468	\$33,398
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$102,265	\$44,957
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$102,046	\$36,613
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$99,992	\$43,620
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$99,101	\$38,887
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$98,955	\$33,267
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$97,739	\$21,873
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$97,043	\$30,370
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$96,655	\$31,860
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$96,587	\$45,374
Records And Communications Manager	Davis	Police Department	\$95,956	\$21,649
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$95,052	\$43,133
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$89,788	\$43,557
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$88,952	\$35,742
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$88,708	\$44,417
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$87,091	\$40,301
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$86,775	\$45,179
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$84,552	\$26,417
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$84,030	\$42,260
Public Safety Dispatch Supervisor	Davis	Police Department	\$83,914	\$39,479
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$80,961	\$39,411
Pd Intelligence & Resource Anl	Davis	Police Department	\$79,135	\$15,122
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$78,877	\$14,700

Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$78,405	\$43,076
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$78,279	\$22,564
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$78,076	\$14,941
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$76,406	\$23,717
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$76,097	\$16,282
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$74,893	\$24,593
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$73,740	\$16,188
Records Supervisor	Davis	Police Department	\$73,390	\$26,841
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$73,385	\$25,972
Executive Assistant- Confidential	Davis	Police Department	\$72,588	\$13,609
Police Services Specialist Supervisor	Davis	Police Department	\$69,957	\$24,571
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$68,400	\$15,259
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$67,989	\$39,384
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$64,777	\$34,665
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$64,243	\$12,811
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$63,084	\$37,403
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$62,672	\$21,929
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$59,265	\$21,598
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$58,863	\$11,976
Youth Intervention Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$57,891	\$22,919
Police Records Specialist II	Davis	Police Department	\$57,056	\$13,014
Police Records Specialist II	Davis	Police Department	\$56,673	\$11,927
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$55,090	\$27,990
Public Safety Dispatcher I	Davis	Police Department	\$54,264	\$30,491
Public Safety Dispatcher I	Davis	Police Department	\$54,135	\$19,474
Assistant Police Chief	Davis	Police Department	\$52,845	\$17,757
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$52,079	\$30,269
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$50,756	\$19,600
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$50,729	\$19,464
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$47,706	\$31,167

Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$47,483	\$15,291
Police Records Specialist II	Davis	Police Department	\$45,776	\$19,562
Police Records Specialist II	Davis	Police Department	\$45,485	\$32,682
Public Safety Dispatcher I	Davis	Police Department	\$32,507	\$18,251
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Davis	Police Department	\$29,685	\$6,381
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$25,659	\$0
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$16,838	\$2,608
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$12,037	\$369
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$7,687	\$890
Police Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$6,911	\$1,823
Police Service Specialist	Davis	Police Department	\$6,412	\$3,246
Community Services Officer	Davis	Police Department	\$393	\$0